03.05.2024 Page 1/1 Product no.: 5000-01-10V
DOTLUX Radio and touch dimmer for systems with 0-10V/1-10V input Pmax=1840W Uin=110-240VAC 433,920MHz ISM
DOTLUX Radio and touch dimmer for systems with 0-10V/1-10V input Pmax=1840W Uin=110-240VAC 433,920MHz ISM
Order number: 5000-01-10V
Control unit with dimming function for devices with an input of 0-10 V or 1-10 V.
The small dimensions allow easy installation in the false ceiling and/or distribution boxes
protection class (IP): IP20; Input voltage: 176 - 240 V AC/DC; Protection class: I; Output voltage: 110 - 240 AC; Control method: 1 - 10 V;
ETIM Gruppen-ID: EC002924; Housing: Plastic housing; BEG funding: Only relevant in Germany
width: 46mm